



PRO Metro DC Achievement Award Winners Announced

The *Professional Remodeling Organization (PRO) Metro DC* names Daniel A. Carrero – President of House to Home Solutions, LLC as the 2023 "**PRO New Member of the Year**"!

Rockville, MD, February 11, 2023 — The Professional Remodeling Organization (PRO) Metro DC named Daniel Carrero, in Rockville, MD, as a PRO New Member of the Year Award Winner in its annual awards competition at their PRO Awards Gala on Saturday, February 11, 2023 at the DoubleTree by Hilton, McLean, VA

The PRO Achievement Awards are bestowed on an annual basis to recognize outstanding achievements by an individual, and/or company that has worked to promote or enhance the professional remodeling industry.

The New Member of the Year Award is designed to recognize a member who has made significant contributions to the professional public image of the remodeling industry and PRO Mid Atlantic. The nominee must have joined PRO within the last 24 months.

"I am humbled to be given this honor. I care about my industry and only want to do my best to improve it."

Daniel



PRO Metro DC is the only local professional trade association solely dedicated to the remodeling industry. PRO members are elite remodeling professionals that voluntarily adhere to a strict code of ethics. To be considered for a PRO {AWARD NAME} of the Year Award, an individual must be a PRO member in good standing.

About PRO: The Professional Remodeling Organization (PRO) Metro DC is the area's most trusted resource that homeowners and remodeling professionals turn to for inspiration and information. Members are dedicated remodeling industry professionals who follow a strict code of ethics with high standards of honesty, integrity, and responsibility. For more information, contact PRO Metro DC at 703-400-1858 or visit www.promidatlantic.org